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8 YEARS OLD & UNDER
Girls Event (SCY) Boys

YEAR MEET NAME CLUB TIME TIME CLUB NAME MEET YEAR

2016 LA 8&U Regional Ava Sims CCSC 13.52 25 FR 13.15 BOLTS Joseph Authement 1987
2017 Nuwave Winter Open Ava Sims CCSC 28.88 50 FR 29.29 SLST Colin Candebat CCSC 1st Chance 2014
2017 LA SC State Ava Sims CCSC 1:00.96 100 FR 1:03.99 UNAT Timmy Sims 1989
2016 LA 8&U Regional Ava Sims CCSC 16.38 25 BK 15.74 BOLTS Ian Williams 1980
2017 LA SC State Ava Sims CCSC 32.59 50 BK 34.20 BLAST Harrison Prieto LA SC State 2007
2008 Swim LA Spring Invite Kile Carriger PAC 18.26 25 BR 17.19 BOLTS Joseph Authement 1987
2017 Nuwave Winter Open Ava Sims CCSC 39.12 50 BR 39.31 BAYOU Kip Pierce 2002
2023 Nu Wave March Splash Alex Jackson WAVE 14.78 25 FL 14.33 BOLTS Joseph Authement 1987
2017 LA SC State Ava Sims CCSC 31.73 50 FL 31.64 UNAT Timmy Sims 1989
2017 LA SC State Ava Sims CCSC 1:12.19 100 IM 1:13.38 BOLTS Joseph Authement 1987
2017 LA SC State Ava Sims CCSC 2:36.26 200 IM 2:43.14 UNAT Timmy Sims 1988

Relays

1985 Immediata HSC 1:01.71 100 FR 58.92 BOLTS Sims 1987
Moore Schenk

Lee Fejka
Pace McClave

1980 Phillips BOLTS 2:18.91 200 FR 2:12.39 BOLTS Zander 1978
Adams Benz

Duplessis Williams
Williams Williams

1981 Antill BOLTS 1:09.62 100 MED 1:07.05 BOLTS Fejka 1987
Sheffield Schmidt
Wright Authement

Williams Gauthier
1980 Williams BOLTS 2:36.57 200 MED 2:30.15 BOLTS Williams 1978

Adams Williams
Phillips Zander

Duplessis Stevens



9 - 10 YEARS OLD
Girls Event (SCY) Boys

YEAR MEET NAME CLUB TIME TIME CLUB NAME MEET YEAR

2024 LA AG State Championships Sadie Allen CRAW 26.34 50 FR 26.00 BAC Joseph G. Amiano YNWL Last Chance Meet 2022
2019 LA State Championships Ava Sims CCSC 56.34 100 FR 57.10 COSST Damon McCoy 1977
2019 LA State Championships Ava Sims CCSC 2:02.09 200 FR 2:02.65 COSST Damon McCoy 1977
2019 LA State Championships Ava Sims CCSC 5:20.82 500 FR 5:33.69 CRAW Thomas Eli Clavier CA November Classic 2022
2019 LA State Championships (50yd Split) Ava Sims CCSC 30.31 50 BK 30.32 CRAW Avery Henke LA 12&U State Championships 2016
2019 LA State Championships Ava Sims CCSC 1:01.93 100 BK 1:05.55 CRAW William Chapman Crawfish November Classic 2024
1990 Kristy Reeves BOLTS 34.20 50 BR 34.16 BOLTS Joseph Authement 1989
1990 Kristy Reeves BOLTS 1:15.62 100 BR 1:16.26 BAYOU Kip Pierce Winter Long Shot 2004
2024 LA AG State Championships Sadie Allen CRAW 27.9 50 FL 28.26 UNAT Tommy Sims Jr. 1988
2019 LA State Championships Ava Sims CCSC 1:02.66 100 FL 1:01.20 UNAT Tommy Sims Jr. 1988
2018 LA State Championships Ava Sims CCSC 1:06.40 100 IM 1:06.80 BTAC Grant Grenfell LA SC State 2005
2019 LA State Championships Ava Sims CCSC 2:17.87 200 IM 2:22.62 UNAT Tommy Sims Jr. 1988

Relays

1989 Pagan BOLTS 1:54.73 200 FR 1:51.23 BOLTS Williams 1987

Orgeron Moreau
Rohan Gill
Fabre Henry

2023 S. Johnston (10) CRAW 2:10.82 200 MED 2:08.85 BOLTS Gill 1987

A. Drennan (10) Williams
S. Allen (9) Henry

C. Schien (10) Henry
Mixed Relays

2022 Crawfish November Classic S. Johnston (10) CRAW 1:58.60 200 FR
S. Allen (9)

A. White (10)
E. Clavier (10)

2022 Crawfish November Classic L. Myrick (10) CRAW 2:13.75 200 MED
A. Drennan (10)
S. Johnston (10)
E. Clavier (10)



11 - 12 YEARS OLD
Girls Event (SCY) Boys

YEAR MEET NAME CLUB TIME TIME CLUB NAME MEET YEAR

2023 LA AG State Championships Avery Daigle FINS 24.28 50 FR 23.61 HSC Eric Ring Tuepelo Top TYR Invitational 2021
2023 LA AG State Championships Avery Daigle FINS 52.25 100 FR 51.20 HSC Eric Ring LA SC State 2021
2018 LA State Championships Abby Dunford TAQ 1:54.26 200 FR 1:51.53 HSC Eric Ring LA SC State 2021
2017 TAQ Christmas Meet Abby Dunford TAQ 5:06.24 500 FR 4:57.96 HSC Eric Ring Tuepelo Top TYR Invitational 2021
2017 Nu Wave Fall Open Abby Dunford TAQ 10:25.37 1000 FR 10:28.14 HSC Eric Ring COLA Mardi Gras Madness 2021
2008 LA State Championships Kara Kopcso BLAST 17:50.76 1650 FR 17:24.52 HSC Eric Ring COLA Mardi Gras Madness 2021
2023 LA AG State Championships Avery Daigle FINS 27.55 50 BK 26.03 FINS Dan Wescott 1993
2023 LA AG State Championships Avery Daigle FINS 57.55 100 BK 56.80 FINS Dan Wescott 1993
2018 NCSA Age Group Championships Abby Dunford TAQ 2:03.63 200 BK 2:05.91 TAQ Chris Richardson TAQ Christmas Meet 2016
2008 LA State Championships Angele Cherbonnier WAVE 31.59 50 BR 29.92 CRAW Avery Henke LA State Championships (50yd Split) 2018
1990 Keri Coy GWSS 1:07.16 100 BR 1:04.38 CRAW Avery Henke LA State Championships 2018
2024 Crawfish November Classic Adelaide Drennan CRAW 2:32.26 200 BR 2:27.80 WAVE Ryan Huang BRAGs Championships 2023
2023 LA AG State Championships Avery Daigle FINS 25.88 50 FL 25.49 PAC Bret Serpas LA State Championships 2017
2023 LA AG State Championships Sophia Sims WAVE 57.56 100 FL 56.60 TAQ Grant Grenfell TAQ Mardi Gras Invite 2007
2023 BRAGs Championships Sophia Sims WAVE 2:08.75 200 FL 2:06.39 TAQ Grant Grenfell SC District/Last Chance 2007
2023 LA AG State Championships Sophia Sims WAVE 1:00.57 100 IM 58.74 CCSC Jason Galatas 1992
1993 Shelly Ripple BTAC 2:07.11** 200 IM 2:07.91 TAQ Grant Grenfell LA State Championships 2007
2008 LA SC State Kara Kopcso BLAST 4:35.35 400 IM 4:27.61 TAQ Grant Grenfell SC District/Last Chance 2007

Relays
2025 S. Johnston (12) CRAW 1:43.77 200 FR 1:41.27 NOA Hedrick 1988

J. Rush (12) Cabrera
A. Drennan (12) Gill

S. Allen (11) Gaus
1980 Loop BOLTS 3:54.39 400 FR 3:43.58 NOA Hedrick 1988

Tranchin Cabrera
Knecht Gill
Yager Gaus

2025 LA AG State Championships S. Johnston (12) CRAW 1:55.58 200 MED 1:54.00 CRAW J. Lange (12) LA AG State Championships 2023
A. Drennan (12) M. Williams (12)

S. Allen (11) J. Yacoub (12)
L. Slay (12) Z. Zhuang (12)

2008 LA State Championships K. Jennings BLAST 4:18.00 400 MED 4:13.30 BOLTS Dilkey 1989
A. Cloutet Gill
K. Kopcso Williams

B. Vinturella Moreau
Mixed Relays

2023 Crawfish November Classic S. Johnston (W12) CRAW 1:42.75 200 FR
S. Allen (W11)
L. Myrick (M12)
E. Clavier (M12)

2024 LA AG State Championships L. Phan (M12) SLST 1:52.76 200 MED
I. Serou (W12)

A. Braendel (W12)
A. Kee (M12)



13 - 14 YEARS OLD
Girls Event (SCY) Boys

YEAR MEET NAME CLUB TIME TIME CLUB NAME MEET YEAR

2025 Speedo Secitonals Championships Avery Daigle FINS 22.80 50 FR 21.55 PAC Hyland Authement LA AG State Championships 2022
2025 Speedo Secitonals Championships Avery Daigle FINS 50.08 100 FR 47.40 FINS Cash Woolsey LA SC State 2018
1989 Ashley Tappin BOLTS 1:47.64 200 FR 1:43.07 FINS Cash Woolsey LA SC State 2018
2003 Micah Martindale COSST 4:54.12 500 FR 4:36.93 COSST Damon McCoy 1981
2003 Micah Martindale COSST 10:01.67 1000 FR 9:24.42 COSST Robert Looney 2003
2003 Micah Martindale COSST 16:41.10 1650 FR 15:57.59 COSST Damon McCoy 1981
2025 LA AG State Championships Avery Daigle FINS 26.29 50 BK 24.66 CRAW Jamison Lange LA AG State Championships 2025
2025 Speedo Sectionals Championships Avery Daigle FINS 55.40 100 BK 50.83 WAVE Derek Y Zhang LA SC State 2019
2025 LA AG State Championships Sophia Sims CRAW 2:00.41 200 BK 1:51.96 CRAW Avery Henke Texas Sectionals 2020
2025 LA AG State Championships Faith Kubricht CRAW 31.08 50 BR 28.51 TRST Jonathan Husbands LA AG State Championships 2025
1992 Keri Coy GWSS 1:03.82 100 BR 57.14 CRAW Avery Henke Texas Sectionals 2020
1992 Keri Coy GWSS 2:17.97 200 BR 2:03.68 CRAW Avery Henke Texas Sectionals 2020
2025 LA AG State Championships Avery Daigle FINS 25.46 50 FL 23.71 FINS Gordon Baio LA AG State Championships 2025
2025 Speedo Sectionals Championships Avery Daigle FINS 55.10 100 FL 51.19 BAC John Hoover LA AG State Championships 2024
2009 SC Junior Nationals Kara Kopcso BLAST 2:03.66 200 FL 1:54.21 BAC John Hoover LA AG State Championships 2024
1994 Shelly Ripple BTAC 2:01.26 200 IM 1:54.98 CRAW Jacques Rathle LA State Championships 2018
1994 Shelly Ripple BTAC 4:16.58 400 IM 4:04.44 CRAW Jacques Rathle Super Sectionals 2018

Relays
2025 LA AG State Championships S. Sims (14) CRAW 1:39.62 200 FR 1:31.39 CRAW J. Rathle LA State Championships 2018

F. Kubricht (14) C. Klingman
E. Landry (13) M. Winston
E. Bennett (14) G. Accardo

2012 LA State Championships G. Tucker FINS 3:36.88 400 FR 3:18.15 CRAW J. Rathle LA State Championships 2018
L. Joslin C. Klingman

H. Fritscher M. Winston
M. Loop G. Accardo

2019 LA State Championships A. Dunford TAQ 7:54.82 800 FR 7:28.36 CCSC Stewart LA State Championships 2004
C. Werth Collins
A. Gibson Tortorich
M. Geyer Wintermute

2017 LA State Championships K. Kairschner CLAA 1:51.37 200 MED 1:41.74 CRAW J. Rathle LA State Championships 2018
K. Key C. Klingman
S. Holt M. Winston

A. Mackey G. Accardo
2024 LA AG State Championships E. Bennett (13) CRAW 4:00.17 400 MED 3:42.01 CRAW J. Lange (14) LA AG State Championships 2025

M. Mayo (14) P. Heltz (14)
R. Roedel (14) M. Williams (14)
L. Talley (14) J. Yacoub (14)

Mixed Relays

2025 LA AG State Championships A. Daigle (14) FINS 1:34.54 200 FR
A. O'Connor (13)

L. Daigle (13)
G. Baio (14)

2022 COLA Turkey Meet C. Malone COLA 1:57.97 200 MED
Je. Pratt
E. Phipps
J. Logue



15 - 16 YEARS OLD
Girls Event (SCY) Boys

YEAR MEET NAME CLUB TIME TIME CLUB NAME MEET YEAR

2025 Speedo Winter Juniors- West Avery Daigle FINS 22.21 50 FR 20.86 FINS Michael Foley Jr. Super Sectionals 2018
2025 Speedo Winter Juniors- West Avery Daigle FINS 48.94 100 FR 45.06 CRAW Colin Bone LHSAA Division I State Championships 2014
2022 NCSA Spring Championships Marie Landreneau COLA 1:47.50 200 FR 1:37.98 HSC Michael Bonson NCSA Spring Championships 2019
2005 Texas Setionals Micah Martindale COSST 4:50.47 500 FR 4:23.05 COSST Damon McCoy 1983
2004 LA State Championships Micah Martindale COSST 9:52.75 1000 FR 9:04.23 COSST Damon McCoy 1983
2005 Kerr-McGee Elite Meet Micah Martindale COSST 16:26.70 1650 FR 15:19.39 COSST Damon McCoy 1983
2025 LA Senior State Championships Ava Sims CRAW 26.40 50 BK 23.94 UNST Aidan Villars TAQ Christmas Invite 2024
2025 LHSAA Division I State Champs Avery Daigle FINS 54.14 100 BK 48.84 WAVE Derek Zhang Tupelo Top TYR Invitational 2021
2023 CA November Classic Rylee Simoneaux CRAW 1:58.60 200 BK 1:46.93 COLA Curtis Malone NCSA Spring Championships 2025
2025 LA Senior State Championships Avery Aubrey CLAC 29.02 50 BR 26.90 CRAW Jeremeiah Thomas LA Senior Championships 2024
1990 Shannon Price LSUA 1:03.08 100 BR 54.96 CRAW Avery Henke Tupelo Top TYR Invitational 2021
2021 LA Sr State Championships Marie Landreneau COLA 2:17.49 200 BR 2:00.24 CRAW Jacques Rathle Texas Sectionals 2020
2025 LA Senior State Championships Kendall Jollands CCSC 25.18 50 FL 22.40 UNAT Aidan Villars LHSAA Division I State Championships 2024
2025 GNOHSSL Metro Champs Avery Daigle FINS 53.72 100 FL 48.54 UNAT Aidan Villars LHSAA Division I State Championships 2024
2012 GU AGS Speedo Sectionals Kara Kopcso FINS 1:59.06 200 FL 1:48.52 WAVE Kayden Hedrick LA Sr State Championships 2023
2011 Speedo SC Juniors Kara Kopcso FINS 2:01.18 200 IM 1:48.06 CRAW Jacques Rathle Speedo Winter Juniors- West 2019
2011 Speedo SC Juniors Kara Kopcso FINS 4:16.03 400 IM 3:50.17 CRAW Jacques Rathle Speedo Winter Juniors- West 2019

Relays
2011 LA State Championships K. Kopcso FINS 1:38.84 200 FR 1:27.16 HSC M. Bonson LA State Championships 2019

J. Frantz Z. Cocran
A. Rattigan R. Kronlage
H. Goertz D. Legnon

2014 LA State Championships L. Joslin FINS 3:32.66 400 FR 3:06.31 CRAW C. Klingman LA State Championships 2020
H. Fritscher E. Jiang
D. Frantz C. Richardson
M. Loop J. Rathle

2014 LA State Championships L. Joslin FINS 7:40.24 800 FR 6:58.97 WAVE E. Solitario (16) Texas Speedo Spring Sectionals 2023
H. Fritscher N. Aldana (15)
D. Frantz L. Beebe (15)
M. Loop K. Hedrick (16)

2022 LA Senior State Championships G. Funck HSC 1:48.70 200 MED 1:36.13 SLST N. Noel (16) LA Sr State Championships 2024
L. Szumski B. Santos (16)

M. Hill A. Villars (16)
G. Hall T. Terrance (16)

2014 American SC Championships C. Beene CRAW 3:55.41 400 MED 3:31.24 SLST N. Noel (16) LA Senior State Championships 2024
A. Miller B. Santos (16)

E. Trahan A. Villars (16)
O. Huffman T. Terrance (16)

Mixed Relays

2022 COLA Turkey Meet H. Boudreau (M16) COLA 1:48.69 200 FR
Jo. Pratt (M15)

A. Falgout (W15)
E. Alexander (W16)

2024 LA Senior State Championships S. Hoffield (16) SLST 1:45.21 200 MED
N. Noel (16)

H. Faucheaux (16)
T. Terrance (16)



15 - 18 YEARS OLD
Girls Relays (SCY) Boys

YEAR MEET NAME CLUB TIME TIME CLUB NAME MEET YEAR

2016 South Premier Championships Erin Trahan (18) CRAW 1:35.06 200 FR 1:22.59 CRAW Jacques Rathle (17) LA Sr State Championships 2021
Olivia Huffman (17) Eugene Jiang (17)

Chanler Turnley (16) Garrett Accardo (17)
Amy Miller (18) Chris Richardson (17)

2016 LA 13&O State Championships Erin Trahan (18) CRAW 3:27.21 400 FR 3:01.59 CRAW Avery Henke (16) LA Sr State Championships 2022
Chanler Turnley (16) Tiago Faleiro (17)
Olivia Huffman (17) Chris Richardson (17)

Amy Miller (18) Eugene Jiang (18)
2021 LA Sr State Championships Elizabeth Benoit (15) CRAW 7:33.65 800 FR 6:38.64 CRAW Jacques Rathle (17) LA Sr State Championships 2021

Ema Lavigne (18) Garrett Accardo (17)
Rylee Moore (18) Avery Henke (15)

Anni Thompson (16) Chris Richardson (17)
2021 LA Sr State Championships Rylee Moore (18) CRAW 1:45.34 200 MED 1:30.94 CRAW Chris Richardson (17) LA Sr State Championships 2021

Ema Lavigne (18) Jacques Rathle (17)
Amanda Andrews (18) Brenton Cooper (17)

Anni Thompson (16) Eugene Jiang (17)
2021 LA Sr State Championships Rylee Moore (17) CRAW 3:50.78 400 MED 3:20.89 CRAW Chris Richardson (17) LA Sr State Championships 2021

Ema Lavigne (18) Jacques Rathle (17)
Elia Achberger (15) Brenton Cooper (17)

Elizabeth Benoit (15) Garrett Accardo (17)

Mixed Relays

2021 LA Sr State Championships J. Rathle (M17) CRAW 1:29.28 200 FR
E. Jiang (M17)

R. Moore (W18)
E. Lavigne (W18)

2020 LA Sr State Championships R. Moore (W17) CRAW 1:37.98 200 MED
J.Rathle (M16)

J. Henderson (M17)
A. Thompson (W15)



17 - 18 YEARS OLD
Girls Event (SCY) Boys

YEAR MEET NAME CLUB TIME TIME CLUB NAME MEET YEAR

1993 Ashley Tappin GWSS 23.10 50 FR 20.05 WAVE Enzo Solitario Speedo Winter Juniors- West 2024
2024 LA Senior State Championships Marie Landreneau COLA 49.86 100 FR 43.12 WAVE Enzo Solitario Speedo Winter Juniors- West 2024
2023 Speedo Winter Juniors- West Marie Landreneau COLA 1:46.32 200 FR 1:34.18 WAVE Enzo Solitario LHSAA Div. I State Championships 2024
2006 Kerr-McGee Elite Meet Micah Martindale COSST 4:48.57 500 FR 4:21.96 WAVE Enzo Solitario Speedo Sectionals 2025
2007 Texas Sectionals Micah Martindale COSST 9:48.68 1000 FR 9:06.31 COSST Anthony Fleming Texas Sectionals 2005
2006 Kerr-McGee Elite Meet Micah Martindale COSST 16:21.08 1650 FR 15:17.42 TAQ Mason Nyboer Speedo Winter Juniors- West 2018
2024 LA Senior State Championships Gabrielle Hall PAC 25.56 50 BK 22.69 WAVE Enzo Solitario LA Sr State Championships 2025
2021 LA State Championships Rylee Moore CRAW 52.94 100 BK 47.85 WAVE Enzo Solitario Speedo Winter Juniors- West 2024
2021 LA State Championships Rylee Moore CRAW 1:58.39 200 BK 1:45.96 WAVE Enzo Solitario LA Sr State Championships 2025
2025 LA Senior State Championships Sadie Huenefeld BAC 29.11 50 BR 25.64 COLA Hunter Boudreau NCSA Spring Championships 2024
1992 Shannon Price BTAC 1:01.74 100 BR 54.40 CRAW Jaques Rathle LHSAA Div. III State Championships 2020
1992 Shannon Price BTAC 2:14.44 200 BR 1:58.68 CRAW Jaques Rathle LA Sr State Championships 2021
2025 LA Senior State Championships Gabrielle Hall PAC 25.23 50 FL 21.93 UN Aidan Villars Speedo Winter Juniors- West 2025
2021 OH AP YMCA Swimming Festival Sarah Holt YNWL 54.28 100 FL 46.77 UN Aidan Villars Speedo Winter Juniors- West 2025
1999 Shelly Ripple UNAT 1:58.16 200 FL 1:45.04 WAVE Enzo Solitario LA Sr State Championships 2025
1999 Shelly Ripple UNAT 1:59.48 200 IM 1:46.45 CRAW Jaques Rathle LHSAA Div. III State Championships 2020
2019 LA Sr State Championships Jolee Liles CRAW 4:15.88 400 IM 3:45.90 CRAW Jaques Rathle LA Sr State Championships 2021

Relays
2021 LA YNWL Record Time Trial S. Holt YNWL 1:37.80 200 FR 1:22.59 CRAW J. Rathle LA Sr State Championships 2021

L. England E. Jiang
E. Zhang G. Accardo
B. Fegley C. Richardson

2021 LA YNWL Record Time Trial S. Holt YNWL 3:33.89 400 FR 3:02.32 CRAW E. Jiang LA Sr State Championships 2021
L. England G. Accardo
E. Zhang C. Richardson
B. Fegley J. Rathle 

2024 LA Senior State Championships K. Huth (18) WAVE 7:56.04 800 FR 6:44.35 WAVE G. Castillon (17) LA Sr State Championships 2025
K. Caro (17) L. Beebe (17)

M. Benevento (17) K. Hedrick (18)
I. Mundee (18) E. Solitario (18)

2021 LA YNWL Record Time Trial L. England YNWL 1:49.30 200 MED 1:30.94 CRAW C. Richardson LA Sr State Championships 2021
E. Zhang J. Rathle
S. Holt B. Cooper

B. Fegley E. Jiang
2008 LA State Championships A. Barre' CCSC 4:05.89 400 Med 3:20.89 CRAW C. Richardson LA Sr State Championships 2021

C. Koone J. Rathle
L. Broussard B. Cooper

A. Aranda G. Accardo

Mixed Relays

2021 LA Sr State Championships J. Rathle (M17) CRAW 1:29.28 200 FR
E. Jiang (M17)

R. Moore (W18)
E. Lavigne (W18)

No Record 200 MED



OPEN
Girls Event (SCY) Boys

YEAR MEET NAME CLUB TIME TIME CLUB NAME MEET YEAR

2025 Speedo Winter Juniors- West Avery Daigle FINS 22.21 50 FR 19.86 UNAT Miko Malberg Texas Sectionals 2006
2025 Speedo Winter Juniors- West Avery Daigle FINS 48.94 100 FR 43.12 WAVE Enzo Solitario Speedo Winter Juniors- West 2024
2023 Speedo Winter Juniors- West Marie Landreneau COLA 1:46.32 200 FR 1:34.18 WAVE Enzo Solitario LHSAA Div. I State Championships 2024
2006 Kerr-McGee Elite Meet Micah Martindale COSST 4:48.57 500 FR 4:16.72 CRAW Jayme Cramer Senior Nationals 2007
2007 Texas Sectionals Micah Martindale COSST 9:48.68 1000 FR 8:59.72 CRAW Jayme Cramer TAQ Christmas Invite 2007
2006 Kerr-McGee Elite Meet Micah Martindale COSST 16:21.08 1650 FR 15:17.42 TAQ Mason Nyboer Speedo Winter Juniors- West 2018
2024 LA Senior State Championships Gabrielle Hall PAC 25.56 50 BK 22.69 WAVE Enzo Solitario LA Sr State Championships 2025
2021 LA Sr State Championships Rylee Moore CRAW 52.94 100 BK 47.85 WAVE Enzo Solitario Speedo Winter Juniors- West 2024
2021 LA Sr State Championships Rylee Moore CRAW 1:58.39 200 BK 1:43.74 HSC Kris Babylon 1997
2025 LA Senior State Championships Avery Aubrey CLAC 29.02 50 BR 25.64 COLA Hunter Boudreau NCSA Spring Championships 2024
1992 Shannon Price BTAC 1:01.74 100 BR 52.51 AU/CCSC Adam Klein NCAA Championships 2010
1992 Shannon Price BTAC 2:14.44 200 BR 1:53.34 AU/CCSC Adam Klein NCAA Championships 2010
2025 LA Senior State Championships Kendall Jollands CCSC 25.18 50 FL 21.93 UN Aidan Villars Speedo Winter Juniors- West 2025
2004 LA State Championships Shelly Ripple-Johnston ES 53.03 100 FL 46.77 UN Aidan Villars Speedo Winter Juniors- West 2025
2004 LA State Championships Shelly Ripple-Johnston ES 1:55.58 200 FL 1:43.09 CRAW Jayme Cramer Senior Nationals 2007
1999 Shelly Ripple UNAT 1:59.48 200 IM 1:45.12 BLAST Colin Babcock ACC Championships 2014
2004 LA State Championships Shelly Ripple-Johnston ES 4:11.71 400 IM 3:45.90 CRAW Jaques Rathle LA Sr State Championships 2021

Relays
2016 South Premier Championships Erin Trahan (18) CRAW 1:35.06 200 FR 1:22.59 CRAW Jacques Rathle (17) LA Sr State Championships 2021

Olivia Huffman (17) Eugene Jiang (17)
Chanler Turnley (16) Garrett Accardo (17)

Amy Miller (18) Chris Richardson (17)
2016 LA 13&O State Championships Erin Trahan (18) CRAW 3:27.21 400 FR 3:01.59 CRAW Avery Henke (16) LA Sr State Championships 2022

Chanler Turnley (16) Tiago Faleiro (17)
Olivia Huffman (17) Chris Richardson (17)

Amy Miller (18) Eugene Jiang (18)
1997 Banda LSUS 7:31.15 800 FR 6:38.64 CRAW Jacques Rathle (17) LA Sr State Championships 2021

Botting Garrett Accardo (17)
Ricketts Avery Henke (15)
Gibbs Chris Richardson (17)

2021 LA Sr State Championships Evelyn Zhang (16) YNWL 1:45.17 200 MED 1:30.94 CRAW Chris Richardson (17) LA Sr State Championships 2021
Amanda Janszen (33) Jacques Rathle (17)

Sarah Holt (18) Brenton Cooper (17)
Brooke Fegley (18) Eugene Jiang (17)

2021 LA Sr State Championships Rylee Moore (18) CRAW 3:46.80 400 MED 3:20.89 CRAW Chris Richardson (17) LA Sr State Championships 2021
Ema Lavigne (18) Jacques Rathle (17)

Elia Archberger (15) Brenton Cooper (17)
Elizabeth Benoit (15) Garrett Accardo (17)

Mixed Relays

2021 LA Sr State Championships J. Rathle (M17) CRAW 1:29.28 200 FR
E. Jiang (M17)

R. Moore (W18)
E. Lavigne (W18)

2020 LA 15&O SC State Feb '20 R. Moore (W17) CRAW 1:37.98 200 MED
J. Rathle (M16)

J. Henderson (M17)
A. Thompson (W15)


